EDCON-COMPONENTS
Features
Temperature Coeffizient
Range available:
Small Size and light weight
Suitable for both flow and reflow soldering
Performance Specifications
10Ω 1M0Ω + Zero Ohm Jumper

100 J T502
Serie Range Table Tolerance
Ordering Informations
Special
NX30169
ROHS
R
N= No
special
function
100 J T502NX30169-
J= 5% T502= Tape
Reel 5000PCS
xxx= look
Range Table
R
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
A0=
50= T402= Tape
Reel 4000PCS
T302= Tape
Reel 3000PCS
ROHS
T501= Tape
Reel 500PCS
T252= Tape
Reel 2500PCS
CHIP Resistor Network Size
1206 Tol 5% (Concave)
T203= Tape
Reel 20000PCS
T153= Tape
Reel 15000PCS
C i ht b S Ti d
Sheet No. 6 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: X30169-
Mason DATE 24.07.2018DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
1206 Tol. 5% (Concave)
Copyright by S.Tiede